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	Block
	Trimester 1
 
	Trimester 2 

	Trimester 3
  

	1
	Freshman  Seminar
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	English
	English
	English

	6
	
	
	



Full Year classes equal 6 credits                                                                                                    Maximum credits =36
	Band is considered a full year course                                                                            Study Halls and Learning Labs are 1 trimester
               Chorus is considered a full year course
Two trimester courses equal 4 credits
One trimester courses equal 2 credits


